12-01-2010 2:57 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 374.92
11/01/10 10/29 B20293 E.F.T. 000000 01339 PUBLIC SAFETY JE# 001787 183.62 558.54
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 183.62 CR: 0.00 183.62
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 696.72
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,659.24
11/22/10 11/22 A15695 CHK: 011389 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011198178 349.45 2,008.69
11/30/10 11/30 A15733 CHK: 011419 02156 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011308188 47.38 2,056.07
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 396.83 CR: 0.00 396.83
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
11/08/10 11/08 Al5642 CHK: 011351 02140 DELL MARKETING LP 579 XF3XK1IMJ5 129.14 129.14
11/08/10 11/08 A15642 CHK: 011351 02140 DELL MARKETING LP 579 XF432MM94 2,010.72 2,139.86
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,139.86 CR: 0.00 2,139.86
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,652.79
11/02/10 11/02 A15618 CHK: 011329 02139 ROBERT DALE 449 201011018131 75.00 2,727.79
11/02/10 11/02 Al15621 CHK: 011332 02139 KEN GATTI 360 201011018148 321.48 3,049.27
11/02/10 11/02 Al15629 CHK: 011340 02139 DON PERRY 052 201011018130 75.00 3,124.27
11/02/10 11/02 A15632 CHK: 011343 02139 SCLEVA 297 201011018147 200.00 3,324.27
11/02/10 11/02 A15635 CHK: 011346 02139 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201011018144 26.74 3,351.01
11/08/10 11/08 A15640 CHK: 011349 02140 BRIAN BUCK 030 201011058162 69.00 3,420.01
11/15/10 11/15 A15679 CHK: 011376 02146 KEN GATTI 360 201011158172 367.68 3,787.69
11/22/10 11/22 A15695 CHK: 011389 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011198178 27.90 3,815.59
11/30/10 11/30 A15733 CHK: 011419 02156 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011308188 984.45 4,800.04

NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,147.25 CR: 0.00 2,147.25
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,241.57
11/02/10 11/02 A15624 CHK: 011335 02139 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-393889 390.48 1,632.05
11/22/10 11/22 Al15695 CHK: 011389 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011198178 334.58 1,966.63
11/22/10 11/22 Al15695 CHK: 011389 02151 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011198178 322.11CR 1,644.52
11/22/10 11/22 A15706 CHK: 011400 02151 PANASONIC 1 91686713 267.50 1,912.02
11/22/10 11/23 A15718 VOID: 011400 02152 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 1 91686713 267.50CR 1,644.52
11/30/10 11/30 A15733 CHK: 011419 02156 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201011308188 72.08 1,716.60
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,064.64 CR: 589.61CR 475.03
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 20,357.76
11/22/10 11/22 A15704 CHK: 011398 02151 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00010408 6,670.05 27,027.81
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 6,670.05 CR: 0.00 6,670.05
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 552.87
11/22/10 11/22 A15702 CHK: 011396 02151 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-397958 41.17 594.04
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 41.17 CR: 0.00 41.17
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,061.04
11/22/10 11/22 Al15707 CHK: 011401 02151 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201011198179 306.72 1,367.76
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 306.72 CR: 0.00 306.72
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST ~ DATE TRAN # REFERENCE  PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/08/10 11/08 A15658 CHK: 011367 02140 SIMPLEXGRINNELL 558
11/15/10 11/15 A15687 CHK: 011384 02146 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
11/22/10 11/22 A15705 CHK: 011399 02151 MOTOROLA 118
11/22/10 11/22 A15708 CHK: 011402 02151 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
11/22/10 11/22 A15708 CHK: 011402 02151 POLLOCK COMPANY 701
11/22/10 11/22 A15715 CHK: 011409 02151 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,009.41
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/15/10 11/15 A15676 CHK: 011373 02146 BLENCOWE 615
11/29/10 11/29 A15731 CHK: 011418 02155 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,091.17
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/29/10 11/29 A15730 CHK: 011417 02155 MARK HAMMOND 166
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 50.00
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/02/10 11/02 A15617 CHK: 011328 02139 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039
11/08/10 11/08 A15655 CHK: 011364 02140 SCEsG 163
===========—= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,810.07
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE
11/15/10 11/15 A15687 CHK: 011384 02146 VERIZON WIRELESS 704
11/22/10 11/22 A15691 CHK: 011385 02151 AT&T 648

NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,145.73

PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 3

Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010

ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
0.00
5,518.39
73938765 439.50 5,957.89
6493169239 684.18 6,642.07
741101062010 710.17 7,352.24
07340 9.58 7,361.82
239857 88.22 7,450.04
858494 77.76 7,527.80
CR: 0.00 2,009.41
7,151.54
334348 603.75 7,755.29
4584 487.42 8,242.71
CR: 0.00 1,091.17
1,231.68
201011298187 50.00 1,281.68
CR: 0.00 50.00
6,816.68
201011018135 640.79 7,457.47
201011058154 1,169.28 8,626.75
CR: 0.00 1,810.07
2,810.66
6494932129 611.11 3,421.77
201011228183 534.62 3,956.39
CR: 0.00 1,145.73



12-01-2010 2:57 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 4

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 647.98
11/08/10 11/08 A15653 CHK: 011362 02140 PESTEC 132 151128 85.00 732.98
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 85.00 CR: 0.00 85.00
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 9,347.20
11/08/10 11/08 Al15641 CHK: 011350 02140 CLASSIC FORD 1 6237444 93.11 9,440.31
11/08/10 11/08 A15646 CHK: 011355 02140 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201011058165 80.00 9,520.31
11/08/10 11/08 A15647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100419 49.81 9,570.12
11/08/10 11/08 A15647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100440 35.84 9,605.96
11/08/10 11/08 A15647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 100774 21.68 9,627.64
11/08/10 11/08 Al5647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101662 48.35 9,675.99
11/08/10 11/08 Al5647 CHK: 011356 02140 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101686 243.71 9,919.70
11/15/10 11/15 A15680 CHK: 011377 02146 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101794 28.90 9,948.60
11/15/10 11/15 A15680 CHK: 011377 02146 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101804 122.86 10,071.46
11/15/10 11/15 A15680 CHK: 011377 02146 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101881 47.10 10,118.56
11/22/10 11/22 A15696 CHK: 011390 02151 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101902 299.85 10,418.41
11/22/10 11/22 A15696 CHK: 011390 02151 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 101909 43.43 10,461.84
11/22/10 11/22 A15696 CHK: 011390 02151 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102054 27.24 10,489.08
11/29/10 11/29 A15727 CHK: 011414 02155 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102078 162.05 10,651.13
11/29/10 11/29 A15727 CHK: 011414 02155 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102111 495.69 11,146.82
11/29/10 11/29 A15727 CHK: 011414 02155 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102114 27.24 11,174.06
11/29/10 11/29 A15727 CHK: 011414 02155 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102185 27.24 11,201.30
11/29/10 11/29 A15727 CHK: 011414 02155 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102190 138.02 11,339.32
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,992.12 CR: 0.00 1,992.12
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 25,003.66
11/22/10 11/22 A15711 CHK: 011405 02151 SIGN-A-RAMA 170 19859 155.15 25,158.81

============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 155.15 CR: 0.00 155.15
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
Kok ko k ok k Kk k_k_k_k_k_k_ OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kk kk_k_k_k kK _k_Kk_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 87,124.70 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 21,288.79 589.61CR

ENDING BALANCES: 108,413.49 589.61CR
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DETAIL

LISTING

SELECTION CRITERIA

FISCAL YEAR: Jul-2010 / Jun-2011

FUND: Include: 10

PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2010 THRU Nov-2010

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**x END OF REPORT ***
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